James & Nicholson

JN453 Ladies' Bike-T Full Zip

JAMES &
nicHOoLsOon

by daityec
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Available colours
S
Weightin g 176 g
VPE 1/50
(Pcs. per inner packaging
/ pcs. per outer packaging
Measurements in cm S
1/2 chest 44,00 cm
1/2 waist width 39,00 cm
1/2 bottom width 43,00 cm
front length from 59,00 cm
shoulder
sleeve length 20,00 cm

Available colours

B biack (blacke)
orange (1575C)
white (white)

1804¢g
1/50

M
47,00 cm
42,00 cm
46,00 cm
60,00 cm

21,00 cm

B covart (2850)
M cd (1000)

Casual bike shirt

Breathable, moisture-adjusting, quick-drying, light and comfortable
Divisible lockable under-panel zip with chin protection

Contrasting insets
Back pocket with lockable zip

Ergonomically extended back with non-slip rubber band at the back

JN453: lightly waisted

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Outer fabric (150 g/m?): 100%
polyester

Bangladesch

Customs tariff number: 61062000

Care instructions:

EAR A

Partner article:

)

1904¢
1/50

L
50,00 cm
45,00 cm
49,00 cm
61,00 cm

22,00 cm

Men's Bike-T Full Zip

Art-Nr.: JN454
XL XXL
204 g 208 g
1/50 1/50
XL XXL
53,00 cm 56,00 cm
48,00 cm 51,00 cm
52,00 cm 55,00 cm
62,00 cm 63,00 cm
23,00 cm 24,00 cm

. green (360C)
sun-yellow (116C)



Features

OEKO-TEX® Standard 100

OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful
substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

15.0.70467
Hohenstein HTTI

STANDARD
100

CoolDry®

Due to the CoolDry® treating moisture is transported to the outside and creates a comfortable feeling. The textiles
dry quickly, are breathable and ideal for all activities.
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